Conference Sponsorship
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Bronze Sponsor
Event Sponsorship
Exclusive Gala Dinner
Co-sponsor Gala Dinner (2)
Exclusive Welcome Reception
Networking Lunch (2)
Networking Break (includes 4)
Breakfast (includes 2)
Product Sponsorship
Conference Bag
Mobile App
Other Opportunities

Exhibitor
Conference Accessory

Conference Bag Collateral

$ 6,000
$4,500
$2,500

$13,000
$ 7,000
$ 8,000
$ 5,500
$ 6,000

$ 5,500

$ 8,000

$ 5,500

$ 3,500
$2,500

$1,500

OO0 00 000000 000

O

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT

Please indicate which sponsorship you are interested in purchasing:

CONTACT INFORMATION

Contact Name:

Company:

Mailing Address:

Phone:

Email:

Sponsorship:

Amount of Sponsorship (s):

Signature:

This document serves as a contract. All sponsorship requests are
final. Execution of this sponsorship commitment form signifies as-
sumption of legal responsibility to pay for all sponsorship as stipu-

lated on the form. Sponsorship is not confirmed until full payment is

received. Payment must be made prior to the event date.

Visa OMasterCard O American

Name on Card:

PAYMENT INFORMATION

o Please send me an invoice for payment via wire transfer

Credit Card Number:

Exp. Date:

CVV Code:

Billing Address

Signature

Please return form to kprather@itechlaw.org. Thank you for your support of ITechLaw!
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