

## **SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT**

Please indicate which sponsorship you are interested in purchasing:

Conference Sponsorship			
Gold Sponsor	\$ 6,000	$\bigcirc$	
Silver Sponsor	\$ 4,500	$\bigcirc$	CONTACT INFORMATION
Bronze Sponsor	\$ 2,500	$\bigcirc$	Contact Name:
Event Sponsorship			Company:
Exclusive Gala Dinner	\$ 13,000	$\bigcirc$	Mailing Address:
Co-sponsor Gala Dinner (2)	\$ 7,000	$\bigcirc$	
Exclusive Welcome Reception	\$ 8,000	$\bigcirc$	
Networking Lunch (2)	\$ 5,500	$\bigcirc$	Phone:
Networking Break (includes 4)	\$ 6,000	$\bigcirc$	Email:
Breakfast (includes 2)	\$ 5,500	$\bigcirc$	Sponsorship:
Product Sponsorship			Amount of Sponsorship (s):
Conference Bag	\$ 8,000	$\bigcirc$	Signature:
Mobile App	\$ 5,500	$\bigcirc$	This document serves as a contract. All sponsorship requests are
Other Opportunities			final. Execution of this sponsorship commitment form signifies as- sumption of legal responsibility to pay for all sponsorship as stipu- lated on the form. Sponsorship is not confirmed until full payment i
Exhibitor	\$ 3,500	$\bigcirc$	received. Payment must be made prior to the event date.
Conference Accessory	\$ 2,500	$\bigcirc$	
Conference Bag Collateral	\$ 1,500	$\bigcirc$	
□Visa □MasterCard □ American	PAYMENT IN		TION e for payment via wire transfer
Name on Card:			
Credit Card Number:	Exp. Date:CVV Code:		
Billing Address			
Signature			

Please return form to kprather@itechlaw.org. Thank you for your support of ITechLaw!